Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

06/14/2024 12:00 PM | Delivery & Install PO:
06/14/2024 10:30 PM | Strike Shipping Address:

Peacock Theater

777 Chick Hearn Ct, Los Angeles, CA

90015
Description
General
= ‘ Barback - Bora Bora - Gold (3 Piece Set)
q‘ I 66"W x 14"L x 85"H (Center- 34"W x 14"D x 85"H / Each Lateral 15

J 1/2'W x 14'D x 85'H)
Bars - Madrid - Molding Light Wood 8'5"
8'5"W x 2'7"L x 3'6"H

Dj Booths - Shanghai - Reclaimed Wood
6'W x 56af R ©48af B H

Services

Labor & Delivery + Strike
(2 guys for Delivery ) + (2 guys for Strike )

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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IN-0007498

Nick Gentile Events

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price
2 $214.50 T
2 $847.00 T
1 $385.00 T
1 $1,100.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Total

$429.00

$1,694.00

$385.00

$1,100.00

$2,508.00
$1,100.00
$150.48
§75.24
$238.26
($0.00)
$4,071.98
($0.00)
$4,071.98
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